
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (English) 3rd Semester Morning Session: Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

COM 211 COM 212 ELIN 216 ELING 126 ELIT 115 ELIT 125

Civic Education English-III: Communication 

and Presentation Skills

Introduction to 

Morphology and Syntax

Phonetics & Phonology Introduction to Literature History of English 
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IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/013 Fahad Panah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/019 Hifza Bibi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 30 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/020 Huma Nasir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 28 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/025 Kainat Basharat - - - - 34 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/026 Khansa Islam Amjad 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/031 Muhammad Faisal 38 F - 3 - 14 F - 3 - 13 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/016 Muhammad Kazim 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 37 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/019 Muhammad Waleed Abdullah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/001 Aatka Jabeen 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 19 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/002 Alishba Shahid 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/005 Ammar Luqman 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/007 Areej Mustafa 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/008 Bareera Sadaqat 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/009 Barirah Batool 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/011 Chaudhary Noman Ahmad Javed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/013 Faiza Ramzan 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/014 Fatima Baig 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/017 Haleema Bibi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 40 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/020 Hijab Zahra Zafar 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/021 Huma Riasat 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/022 Iqra Ghafoor 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/023 Iqra Zahoor 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/025 Itba Arshad 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/026 Izan Askari 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/028 Kainat Ismail 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 28 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/029 Kiran Tabassum 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/030 Laraib Fatima 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 17 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/032 Mahnoor Sohbat 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/034 Malaika Shazi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

26/7/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (English) 3rd Semester Morning Session: Spring 2024

ELIT 215 GEN 124 GEN 213 GEN 214

History of English 

Literature-II

Principles of Management Introduction to Sociology Ethics and Tolerance
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IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/013 Fahad Panah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.00 1.69

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/019 Hifza Bibi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 30 F - 3 - 0.92 1.31

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/020 Huma Nasir 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 1.75

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/025 Kainat Basharat - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 10 F - 3 - 0.38 1.76

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/026 Khansa Islam Amjad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 17 F - 3 - 0.92 1.42

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/031 Muhammad Faisal 25 F - 3 - - - - - 25 F - 3 - 6 F - 3 - 0.00 1.29

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/016 Muhammad Kazim 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 27 F - 3 - 1.21 1.55

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/019 Muhammad Waleed Abdullah 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.00 2.08

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/001 Aatka Jabeen 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - 1.08 1.58

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/002 Alishba Shahid 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.58

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/005 Ammar Luqman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.75

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/007 Areej Mustafa 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.82

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/008 Bareera Sadaqat 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.92 2.07

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/009 Barirah Batool 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.67 3.49

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/011 Chaudhary Noman Ahmad Javed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.33 2.63

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/013 Faiza Ramzan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.83 2.86

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/014 Fatima Baig 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.33 2.29

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/017 Haleema Bibi 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.92 2.49

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/020 Hijab Zahra Zafar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.92 3.40

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/021 Huma Riasat 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 34 F - 3 - 1.92 2.35

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/022 Iqra Ghafoor 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.33 2.46

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/023 Iqra Zahoor 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.75 2.73

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/025 Itba Arshad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.33 3.47

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/026 Izan Askari 10 F - 3 - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.33 2.76

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/028 Kainat Ismail 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.00 2.16

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/029 Kiran Tabassum 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.76

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/030 Laraib Fatima 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.42 1.72

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/032 Mahnoor Sohbat 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.83 2.59

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/034 Malaika Shazi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.17 1.67
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IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/036 Maria Tanveer 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/038 Mehboob Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 40 F - 3 - 13 F - 3 - - - - - 18 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/039 Muhammad Ahmad Haneef 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 39 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/041 Muhammad Bin Anjum 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/043 Muhammad Junaid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/044 Muhammad Sameer Adil 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/045 Muhammad Saqlain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/047 Muhammad Zakariya 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/049 Natasha Rasheed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 40 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/050 Nigah Waheed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/052 Noor Fatima 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/054 Pakiza Bibi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 16 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/055 Rishmal Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/056 Saman Naeem 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/059 Syed Muhammad Talha Shah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/060 Tayyaba Anwar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/062 Umaira Bibi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/064 Wajeeha Fatima 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 13 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/065 Waqar Younas 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/036 Maria Tanveer 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.33 2.83

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/038 Mehboob Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 33 F - 3 - 0.86 1.74

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/039 Muhammad Ahmad Haneef 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 1.98

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/041 Muhammad Bin Anjum 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.36 2.54

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/043 Muhammad Junaid 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.17 2.44

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/044 Muhammad Sameer Adil 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.87

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/045 Muhammad Saqlain 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.33 2.49

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/047 Muhammad Zakariya 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 29 F - 3 - 2.08 2.46

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/049 Natasha Rasheed 38 F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.42 1.97

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/050 Nigah Waheed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.75 2.47

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/052 Noor Fatima 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.67 2.98

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/054 Pakiza Bibi 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 34 F - 3 - 1.67 2.11

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/055 Rishmal Khan 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.47

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/056 Saman Naeem 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.92 2.09

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/059 Syed Muhammad Talha Shah 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.33 2.52

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/060 Tayyaba Anwar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.25 3.18

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/062 Umaira Bibi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 26 F - 3 - 1.33 1.84

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/064 Wajeeha Fatima 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 1.78

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/065 Waqar Younas 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.58 2.50
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